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
NEWEST COMMUNITY MAPLE RIDGE *INCREDIBLE FLOOR PLAN AND BEAUTIFUL FINISHES THROUGHOUT*

Listing Courtesy of HAMILTON REALTY ADVISORS LLC

3068 Indian Grass Ln Single Family 3/3 2,017 4,356 2010 $369,900 N/A $183

2 Active MLS ID: 336204

Awake to the rising sun cascading across the park and onto your front door in this tight and tidy beautiful Craftsman home. This Ava
model Beazer home has beautiful hand scraped wood floors in the Family / Dining area with a soaring 2 story ceiling and a wet bar area.
The Kitchen features neutral tile floors, granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, a spacious pantry and a large island for the chef.
Upstairs you'll find a large flexible loft area between 2 Bedrooms and a Bath with double vanities. The sellers created a relaxing back
yard retreat with professionally installed pavers and a privacy fence. All carpet is being replaced when sellers move out. Start your home
search with this perfect SouthWood home!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2460 Lantana Ln Single Family 3/2 1,728 11,325 2012 $395,000 N/A $229

3 Active MLS ID: 337645

No detail has been overlooked with this stunning 3 bed 2 bath Southwood Craftsman home. Built on an OVERSIZED corner lot with a
lengthy driveway and a huge deck overlooking the expansive backyard - this home lives large. SPECIAL FEATURES INCLUDE: Oversized
driveway with pull a side pad ~ Brick pavered laundry room with custom cabinetry ~ Automatic sensor lights in laundry room & master
closet ~ Tongue and grove shiplap accent walls in dining area & living room with sconces ~ Basket weave subway tile backsplash in
kitchen ~ Nailed down real hardwood oak floors in common areas ~ Craftsman trim and casings throughout ~ All new light fixtures
throughout ~ Trey ceilings in the master bedroom and living area ~ Spa like travertine master bath with jetted spa tub and glass tile
shower ~ Custom built oversized deck with waterfall stairs ~ Custom built outdoor TV box. Make this Southwood charmer your very own
today! Agent/Owner

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

3414 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 8,712 2021 $466,310 N/A $181

4 Active MLS ID: 337232

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

3438 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 8,712 2021 $466,310 N/A $181

5 Active MLS ID: 337231

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

3446 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 6,098 2021 $459,942 N/A $179

6 Pending MLS ID: 336464

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

3494 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/4 2,378 9,583 2021 $544,134 N/A $229

7 Active MLS ID: 336356

PERMANENT MODEL - NOT FOR SALE. Parade of Homes 2021featured home. Heritage Series Porter model featuring 4 spacious
bedrooms that includes 3.5 baths. This FGBC Green Certified custom home features the fine finishes that you have come to expect from
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